
Day Date Visitor Home Day Date Visitor Home
Tuesday 2/20/24 Arlington Heights Trimble Tech Tuesday 3/26/24 Trimble Tech Arlington Heights

Poly Southwest Southwest Poly
OD Wyatt North Side North Side OD Wyatt
Everman South Hills South Hills Everman

Tuesday 2/27/24 Trimble Tech Poly Thursday 3/28/24 Poly Trimble Tech
North Side Arlington Heights EASTER Arlington Heights North Side
Southwest Everman Everman Southwest
South Hills OD Wyatt OD Wyatt South Hills

Tuesday 3/5/24 Trimble Tech North Side Tuesday 4/2/24 North Side Trimble Tech
Everman Poly Poly Everman

Arlington Heights South Hills South Hills Arlington Heights
OD Wyatt Southwest Southwest OD Wyatt

Friday 3/8/24 Everman Trimble Tech Friday 4/5/24 Trimble Tech Everman
South Hills North Side North Side South Hills

Poly OD Wyatt OD Wyatt Poly
Southwest Arlington Heights Arlington Heights Southwest

Tuesday 3/12/24 Trimble Tech South Hills Tuesday 4/9/24 South Hills Trimble Tech
Spring Break OD Wyatt Everman Everman OD Wyatt

North Side Southwest Southwest North Side
Arlington Heights Poly Poly Arlington Heights

Tuesday 3/19/24 OD Wyatt Trimble Tech Friday 4/12/24 Trimble Tech OD Wyatt
Southwest South Hills South Hills Southwest
Everman Arlington Heights Arlington Heights Everman

Poly North Side North Side Poly

Friday 3/22/24 Trimble Tech Southwest Tuesday 4/16/24 Southwest Trimble Tech
Arlington Heights OD Wyatt OD Wyatt Arlington Heights

South Hills Poly Poly South Hills
North Side Everman Everman North Side
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